Three Tube Heaters

e "A” Dimension is maximum immersion length.
e "B” Dimension is heated length. Solution should be kept 2” above the
heated length at all times.

Type 3GN and 3N consists of 3 quartz tubes and 3 heating elements
mounted in one 3-hole polypropylene guard. For replacement parts, order
type GN and N single tube components.
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MAX. Immersion Heated Length
Item # KW KW Lenath [A [B] CH Product Type
3GN-3XX12 3 1.5 12" 6" 13.5 N/A 3GN
45XX16 4,5 2.25 16 8 15 N/A 3GN
3GN-6XX19 6 3 19" 11" 16.5 N/A 3GN
3GN-9XX22 N/A 4.5 22" 14" 21 N/A 3GN
3GN- . )
12XX28 126 28 19 22.5 N/A 3GN
3GN- . )
15XX34 15 7.5 34 26 27 N/A 3GN
3GN- . )
18XX40 18 9 40 31 31.5 N/A 3GN
3GN- . .
225XX47 22.5 10.5 47 35 36 N/A 3GN
3GN- . )
27XX52 27 13.5 52 38 42 N/A 3GN
3GN- . )
36XX70 36 18 70 57 51 N/A 3GN
3N-15XX12 3 1.5 12" 6" 13,5 ThreeTube gy
Heaters
3N- 4.5 2.25 16" g" 15 Three Tube 3N

225XX16 Heaters



3N-3XX19

3N-45XX22

3N-6XX28

3N-75XX34

3N-9XX40
3N-
105XX47

3N-
135XX52

3N-18XX70

6 3
N/A 4.5
12 6
15 7.5
18 9
22.5 10.5
27 13.5
36 18

19"

22"

28"

34"

40"

47"

52"

70"

11"

14"

19"

26"

31"

35"

38"

57"

16.5

21

22.5

27

31.5

36

42

51

Three Tube
Heaters

Three Tube
Heaters

Three Tube
Heaters

Three Tube
Heaters

Three Tube
Heaters

Three Tube
Heaters

Three Tube
Heaters

Three Tube
Heaters

3N

3N

3N

3N

3N

3N

3N

3N



