

larger image

Results 1 - 20 of 20

## **Three Tube Heaters**

- "A" Dimension is maximum immersion length.
- "B" Dimension is heated length. Solution should be kept 2" above the heated length at all times.

Type 3GN and 3N consists of 3 quartz tubes and 3 heating elements mounted in one 3-hole polypropylene guard. For replacement parts, order type GN and N single tube components.

Item #	<u>KW</u>	<u>KW</u>	<u>MAX. Immersion</u> Length [A]	Heated Length [B]	<u>CH</u>	Product	Туре
<u>3GN-3XX12</u>	3	1.5	12"	6"	13.5	N/A	3GN
<u>3GN-</u> 45XX16	4.5	2.25	16"	8"	15	N/A	3GN
<u>3GN-6XX19</u>	6	3	19"	11"	16.5	N/A	3GN
<u>3GN-9XX22</u>	N/A	4.5	22"	14"	21	N/A	3GN
<u>3GN-</u> 12XX28	12	6	28"	19"	22.5	N/A	3GN
<u>3GN-</u> 15XX34	15	7.5	34"	26"	27	N/A	3GN
<u>3GN-</u> 18XX40	18	9	40"	31"	31.5	N/A	3GN
<u>3GN-</u> 225XX47	22.5	10.5	47"	35"	36	N/A	3GN
<u>3GN-</u> 27XX52	27	13.5	52"	38"	42	N/A	3GN
<u>3GN-</u> <u>36XX70</u>	36	18	70"	57"	51	N/A	3GN
<u>3N-15XX12</u>	3	1.5	12"	6"	13.5	Three Tube Heaters	3N
<u>3N-</u> 225XX16	4.5	2.25	16"	8"	15	Three Tube Heaters	3N

1

<u>3N-3XX19</u>	6	3	19"	11"	16.5	Three Tube Heaters	3N
<u>3N-45XX22</u>	N/A	4.5	22"	14"	21	Three Tube Heaters	ЗN
<u>3N-6XX28</u>	12	6	28"	19"	22.5	Three Tube Heaters	3N
<u>3N-75XX34</u>	15	7.5	34"	26"	27	Three Tube Heaters	3N
<u>3N-9XX40</u>	18	9	40"	31"	31.5	Three Tube Heaters	3N
<u>3N-</u> 105XX47	22.5	10.5	47"	35"	36	Three Tube Heaters	3N
<u>3N-</u> 135XX52	27	13.5	52"	38"	42	Three Tube Heaters	3N
<u>3N-18XX70</u>	36	18	70"	57"	51	Three Tube Heaters	3N